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ALL TIME ALL STARS — BOYS ELEVEN AND TWELVE LONG COURSE

50 METER FREESTYLE

Vlad Gilszmer
Youngjoo Lee
Mike McKeon
Michael Viray
Brad Davis

Scott Zabel
Slava Gilszmer
Liam Sosinsky
Ken Quarterman
Mitch Hovis

28.68
29.03
29.70
29.79
29.81
30.30
30.49
30.76
30.88
31.15

100 METER FREESTYLE

Vlad Gilszmer
Youngjoo Lee
Michael Viray
Brad Davis

Liam Sosinsky
Ken Quarterman
Scott Zabel

Chris Augustine
Slava Gilszmer
Tsuyoshi Kameda

1:02.92
1:04.17
1:04.61
1:05.44
1:05.89
1:06.21
1:06.22
1:06.54
1:07.14
1:08.02

200 METER FREESTYLE

2015
2015
1979
2015
2001
1983
2015
2008
1981
2011

2015
2015
2015
2001
2008
1981
1983
1980
2015
2017

2015
1981
2015
2015
2001
1980
2017
1977
1985
1977

1981
2015
2019
2015
1980
1985
1978
2015
2007
2011

20:16.48 2015

Vlad Gilszmer 2:17.68
Ken Quarterman 2:20.22
Michael Viray 2:21.84
Youngjoo Lee 2:24.27
Brad Davis 2:24.42
Chris Augustine 2:27.09
Tsuyoshi Kameda 2:27.90
Peter Scott 2:29.20
Brian Zabel 2:29.27
Bruce Greek 2:30.68
400 METER FREESTYLE
Ken Quarterman 4:50.47
Vlad Gilszmer 4:55.13
Kjell Cady 4:57.59
Michael Viray 5:09.37
Chris Augustine 5:09.70
Brian Zabel 5:10.29
Peter Scott 5:11.30
Youngjoo Lee 5:14.92
Liam Sosinsky 5:17.27
Mitch Hovis 5:21.20
800 METER FREESTYLE
1500 METER FREESTYLE
Michael Viray
Chad Lee

11/13/2019 - MG

24:41.78 2014

50 METER BACKSTROKE
Vlad Gilszmer 32.40 2015
Slava Gilszmer 34.84 2015
Liam Sosinsky 35.35 2008
Tsuyoshi Kameda 35.43 2017
Oliver Holod 35.82 2016
Ryan Packer 35.88 1983
Brad Davis 36.25 2001
Ken Quarterman 36.43 1981
Mitch Hovis 36.77 2011
Chris Augustine 37.11 1980
100 METER BACKSTROKE
Vlad Gilszmer 1:10.53 2015
Slava Gilszmer 1:15.56 2015
Youngjoo Lee 1:16.48 2015
Tsuyoshi Kameda 1:17.53 2017
Brad Davis 1:18.24 2001
Ryan Packer 1:18.88 1983
Ken Quarterman 1:19.58 1981
Michael Viray 1:19.75 2015
Chris Augustine 1:20.23 1980
Mitch Hovis 1:21.89 2011
200 METER BACKSTROKE
Vlad Gilszmer 2:33.15 2015
Tsuyoshi Kameda 2:43.18 2017
Yuji Kameda 2:54.75 2017
Maxwell Fang 2:59.39 2013
Jotham Mei 3:04.87 2013
Chad Lee 3:11.34 2015
Henry Limm 3:19.93 2010
Spencer Girard 3:22.27 2004
Nickolas Erickson 3:23.13 2004
50 METER BREASTSTROKE
Liam Sosinsky 34.30 2008
Mitch Hovis 35.77 2011
Scott Zabel 36.46 1983
Youngjoo Lee 37.48 2015
Tom Wipp 39.70 1977
Michael Viray 39.98 2015
Slava Gilszmer 41.33 2015
Tsuyoshi Kameda 42.32 2017
lan Byrnes 42.40 1977
Dan Miller 42.80 1976
100 METER BREASTSTROKE
Liam Sosinsky 1:16.82 2008
Mitch Hovis 1:18.26 2011
Scott Zabel 1:18.75 1983
Youngjoo Lee 1:21.87 2015
Slava Gilszmer 1:29.30 2015
Michael Viray 1:29.53 2015
Tom Wipp 1:29.90 1977
Tsuyoshi Kameda 1:30.61 2017
Yohan Cho 1:32.24 2015
Dan Miller 1:32.40 1975
200 METER BREASTSTROKE
Liam Sosinsky 2:47.53 2008
Mitch Hovis 2:50.32 2011
Youngjoo Lee 3:00.33 2015
Slava Gilszmer 3:13.29 2015
Michael Coate 3:14.28 2016
Tsuyoshi Kameda 3:18.73 2017
Yohan Cho 3:21.61 2015
Spencer Girard 3:22.74 2004
Henry Limm 3:40.22 2010
Jonathan Ke 3:43.01 2013

50 METER BUTTERFLY

Kjell Cady 31.42
Chris Augustine 31.67
Youngjoo Lee 31.72
Scott Zabel 32.25
Ryan Packer 33.28
Liam Sosinsky 33.53
Mitch Hovis 33.66
Kris Larsen 33.75
Sean Maden 33.78
Brian Park 33.96
100 METER BUTTERFLY
Chris Augustine 1:09.25
Kjell Cady 1:11.10
Brian Zabel 1:11.75
Tsuyoshi Kameda 1:12.73
Mitch Hovis 1:14.99
Sean Maden 1:15.81
Youngjoo Lee 1:16.30
Tom Wipp 1:17.80
Bruce Greek 1:18.29
Jonathan Ke 1:19.03
200 METER BUTTERFLY
Kjell Cady 2:37.30
Mitch Hovis 3:02.13
Michael Viray 3:02.75
Youngjoo Lee 3:10.09
Chad Lee 3:30.10

200 METER IND. MEDLEY

Vlad Gilszmer
Scott Zabel
Mitch Hovis
Chris Augustine
Youngjoo Lee

Tsuyoshi Kameda

Liam Sosinsky
Michael Viray
Slava Gilszmer
Brian Zabel

2:39.28
2:39.64
2:40.84
2:43.30
2:43.35
2:43.61
2:44.81
2:49.46
2:49.73
2:51.42

400 METER IND. MEDLEY

Tsuyoshi Kameda

Kjell Cady
Mitch Hovis
Liam Sosinsky
Brad Davis
Slava Gilszmer
Spencer Girard
Chad Lee

5:44.41
5:45.55
5:48.57
5:58.37
6:03.68
6:05.31
6:42.84
7:02.56

2019
1980
2015
1983
1983
2008
2011
1977
2001
2013

1980
2019
1985
2017
2011
2001
2015
1977
1977
2013

2019
2011
2015
2015
2015

2015
1983
2011
1980
2015
2017
2007
2015
2015
1985

2017
2019
2011
2007
2001
2015
2004
2014





